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 PSICOLOGIA I Y II  

 
ASIGNATURA “B” DEFINITIVO 

 

No NOMBRE PUNTAJE 

1 Beltrán Herrera Guadalupe Lourdes 47.0 

2 Rangel Ramos Eliseo 10.0 

3 Radillo Rodríguez Gil 10.0 

4 González Ledesma Verónica Guillermina  10.0 

 
ASIGNATURA "A" DEFINITIVO 

No NOMBRE PUNTAJE 

5 Hidalgo Castillo Tomás 10.0 

 
ASIGNATURA "A" INTERINO 

No NOMBRE PUNTAJE 

6 Calzada Romo Maricela 186.2 

7 Melquiades Arriaga María Del Rosario 139.9 

8 Delgado Portilla Esperanza Quilatzi 90 

9 García Torres Arturo 67.5 

10 Olvera Sánchez Julio Francisco 66.1 

11 Góngora Álvarez Óscar 63.5 

12 Ruíz Méndez José Ángel 50.35 

 
 

 FÍSICA I Y II  

 
ASIGNATURA “B” DEFINITIVO 

 

No NOMBRE PUNTAJE 

1 Bonilla Aguilar Rubén 124.75 

2 Gómez Echavarría José Federico 64.5 

3 López Selvas Alejandro 52.5 

4 Moreno Herrera Miguel Ángel 29.0 

5 Isidro López Hugo 10.0 

6 González Becerril Víctor Manuel 10.0 

7 Villalpando Castillo Miguel Ángel 10.0 

8 Ceja Pizano J. Jesús 10.0 
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ASIGNATURA "A" DEFINITIVO 

No NOMBRE PUNTAJE 

9 Tejeda Calvillo Luis Eugenio 102.95 

10 López Marmolejo Ricardo 34.0 

11 López González Luis Guillermo 10.0 

 
ASIGNATURA "A" INTERINO 

No NOMBRE PUNTAJE 

12 Fortanel Hernández Jorge 165.1 

13 Pereda Soriano Eleazar 164.25 

14 Anízar Hernández Francisco Javier 149.5 

15 Castillo Jiménez José Luis 148.0 

16 Hernández Romero Eleno 146.25 

17 Vargas Pineda Nezahualpilli 101.5 

18 Hernández Barosio Antonio 100.85 

19 Lara Granados Pedro Josué 90.0 

20 Rodríguez Jiménez Iván 87.0 

21 Cano Jiménez Rosalinda 80.1 

22 Hernández Gómez Roberto 74.5 

23 Olmos Zúñiga Mario 73.8 

24 López Cuevas Arturo 73.7 

25 Martínez Victoria Ruth Paulina 71.25 

26 Zúñiga Alarcón Alberto Alejandro 69.5 

27 Belmares Velázquez Cesar Ernesto 66.0 

28 Robles Pinto Francisco 62.25 

29 Vargas Pineda Leonardo Román 51.25 
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FÍSICA III Y IV 

 

ASIGNATURA "B" DEFINITIVO 

 

No NOMBRE PUNTAJE 

1 Tejeda Calvillo Luis Eugenio 102.95 

2 Ceja Pizano J. Jesús 10.0 

 
 

ASIGNATURA "A" INTERINO 

 

No NOMBRE PUNTAJE 

3 Fortanel Hernández Jorge 165.1 

4 Anízar Hernández Francisco Javier 149.5 

5 Castillo Jiménez José Luis 148.0 

6 Vargas Pineda Nezahualpilli 101.5 

7 Hernández Barosio Antonio 100.85 

8 Lara Granados Pedro Josué 90.0 

9 Rodríguez Jiménez Iván 87.0 

10 Hernández Gómez Roberto 74.5 

11 Martínez Victoria Ruth Paulina 71.25 

12 Belmares Velázquez Cesar Ernesto 66.0 

13 Robles Pinto Francisco 62.25 

14 López Selvas Alejandro 52.5 

15 Vargas Pineda Leonardo Román 51.25 
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 QUIMICA I Y II   

 
ASIGNATURA "B" DEFINITIVO 

  

No NOMBRE  PUNTAJE 

1 Zayas Juárez Bertha Del Carmen  150.0 

2 Nava Rodríguez Elizabeth  146.75 

3 Hernández Romero Eleno  146.25 

4 Soto Hernández Miriam  142.1 

5 Gómez Almaráz Liztli  141.75 

6 Herrera Sánchez María Guadalupe  126.3 

7 Corte Romero Arturo  121.75 

8 Velázquez Montes de Oca María Yaneli  103.0 

9 García López Heriberto  101.5 

10 Bautista Cruz René  95.5 

11 Luna Ramos Irma  95.0 

12 Mora Zebadúa Héctor Martín  77.25 

13 Gómez Echavarría José Federico  64.5 

14 Hernández Rangel Juan Dimas  10.0 

15 Ramírez Lujano Juan Carlos  10.0 

  
ASIGNATURA "A" DEFINITIVO 

No NOMBRE  PUNTAJE 

16 Morales López Adrián  138.0 

17 Cervera Peraza Esther  91.5 

18 Triana Prado María de Lourdes  72.5 

19 Pérez Vega Rosa María Alejandra  10.0 

20 Domínguez Martínez Rosa María  10.0 

21 Fuerte Fuentes Miguel  10.0 

  
ASIGNATURA "A" INTERINO 

No NOMBRE  PUNTAJE 

22 Gómez Guillén Herminia  216.05 

23 Lara Estévez José Cirilo Ignacio  212.5 

24 Delgado López Claudia  193.45 

25 Aranda Bravo Carlos Gilberto  183.0 

26 Carballo Perea Arturo  181.25 

27 Garrido Villasana Hilda  163.25 

28 Pérez Y López Alejandro  158.05 

29 Guzmán León Gabriela  148.1 

30 Góngora Cruz Georgina  134.5 

31 Aranda Lozada Paula  126.75 

32 Corrales Salinas Adriana  119.0 
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33 Espinosa González Roberto 106.95 

34 Flores Ortiz María Guadalupe 103.75 

35 Lugo Hernández Ofelia Dalia 99.3 

36 Gómez Palacios Moisés 95.25 

37 Cirio Aguillón Ninel Karla 82.75 

38 Arcos Casarrubias Alejandro 68.0 

39 López Cortes Manuel Ángel 67.25 

40 Córdova Pérez Juana Elena 60.0 

41 Patiño Zárate Rubén Antonio 56.5 

42 Martínez Sánchez Saturnino Julio César 56.0 

43 Falcón Muñoz Alejandro 50.25 

44 Domínguez Martínez Rosa María 49.5 

45 García Hernández María de Lourdes 44.1 

46 Morales Zavala José Antonio 43.25 

47 García Pérez Cesar 28.5 

  

 
QUÍMICA III Y IV 

 

 
ASIGNATURA "B" DEFINITIVO 

 

No NOMBRE PUNTAJE 

1 Soto Hernández Miriam 142.1 

2 Gómez Almaráz Liztli 141.75 

3 Corte Romero Arturo 121.75 

4 Velázquez Montes de Oca María Yaneli 103.0 

5 Lugo Hernández Ofelia Dalia 99.3 

6 Bautista Cruz René 95.50 

7 Gómez Echavarría José Federico 64.5 

8 Domínguez Martínez Rosa María 10.0 

9 Fuerte Fuentes Miguel 10.0 

 

 
ASIGNATURA "A" DEFINITIVO 

No NOMBRE PUNTAJE 

10 Morales López Adrián 138.0 

11 Domínguez Martínez Rosa María 49.5 
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ASIGNATURA “A” INTERINO 

 

No NOMBRE PUNTAJE 

12 Gómez Guillén Herminia 216.05 

13 Lara Estévez José Cirilo Ignacio 212.5 

14 Delgado López Claudia 193.45 

15 Aranda Bravo Carlos Gilberto 183.0 

16 Carballo Perea Arturo 181.25 

17 Garrido Villasana Hilda 163.25 

18 Pérez Y López Alejandro 158.05 

19 Zayas Juárez Bertha Del Carmen 150.0 

20 Guzmán León Gabriela 148.1 

21 Nava Rodríguez Elizabeth 146.75 

22 Góngora Cruz Georgina 134.5 

23 Aranda Lozada Paula 126.75 

24 Herrera Sánchez María Guadalupe 126.3 

25 Espinosa González Roberto 106.95 

26 Flores Ortiz María Guadalupe 103.75 

27 Mora Zebadúa Héctor Martín 96.5 

28 Gómez Palacios Moisés 95.25 

29 Luna Ramos Irma 95.0 

30 Cervera Peraza Esther 91.5 

31 Cirio Aguillón Ninel Karla 82.75 

32 Triana Prado María de Lourdes 72.5 

33 López Cortes Manuel Ángel 67.25 

34 Córdova Pérez Juana Elena 60.0 

35 Patiño Zárate Rubén Antonio 56.5 

36 Martínez Sánchez Saturnino Julio Cesar 56.0 

37 Falcón Muñoz Alejandro 50.25 

38 García Hernández María de Lourdes 44.1 

39 Morales Zavala José Antonio 43.25 

40 García Pérez Cesar 28.5 

41 Ramírez Lujano Juan Carlos 10.0 
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 BIOLOGÍA I-II  

 
ASIGNATURA "B" DEFINITIVO 

 

No NOMBRE PUNTAJE 

1 Peña Portillo Mario Teófilo 225.35 

2 Ortíz Aguirre Laura Elena 167.75 

3 Pérez García Luz María 140.0 

4 Aguilar Sánchez Pedro 126.75 

5 García Sánchez Susana 107.5 

6 Montalvo Campos Francisco Alberto 94.25 

7 Román González Eduardo 77.25 

8 Farías Trejo Roberto 58.75 

9 Santiago Reséndiz Margarita 42.0 

10 López López Rosalba 35.25 

11 Quintero Vázquez Guadalupe 10.0 

 
 

 
ASIGNATURA "A" DEFINITIVO 

No NOMBRE PUNTAJE 

12 Ávila García Alfredo 101.8 

13 Luna Gálvez Mercedes Claudia 10 

 
 
 

ASIGNATURA "A" INTERINO 
 

No NOMBRE PUNTAJE 

14 Pérez Corona Tatiana Jasvby 287.05 

15 Pérez Neri Elia Soledad 234.15 

16 Sánchez Martínez Tania Citlalin 203.15 

17 Gutiérrez Rubio María Teresita del Niño Jesús 199.4 

18 Hernández Ibarra Xóchitl Guadalupe 161.5 

19 Galindo Rosete Carlos Alberto 155.4 

20 García Belio Guillermo Emanuel 140.0 

21 Arroyo Padilla Juana 135.85 

22 Ramírez López Carlos Fernando 132.25 

23 Suárez Hernández Guillermo 119.25 

24 Rosales Peña Mariela 117.75 

25 Hernández Torres Yadira 112.0 

26 Zárate Villanueva Rosa Eugenia 111.75 

27 Hernández Ocaña Adriana 108.8 
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28 Fuentes Amezcua Nicole Monique 98.2 

29 Díaz Gómez Miguel 95.6 

30 Busto Sánchez José Luis 77.25 

31 Hernández Arellano María Yazmín 76.3 

32 Ruiz Velazco Cruz Esperanza 74.9 

33 Cancino Martínez Diana Alejandra 74.55 

34 Torres Martínez Diana Lydia 73.75 

35 Ruiz Amaro Luz del Carmen 68.0 

36 Monterrubio Mendoza Jesús Alberto 66.7 

37 Silva González José Ervin 55.85 

38 Castañeda Rosillo Sandra Janet 54.75 

39 Esparza Vázquez Saúl Salomón 50.75 

40 Chávez Olguín Eduardo 49.45 

41 Piña Guzmán Adriana Ana María 42.0 

42 Martínez Becerril Elia Marcela 35.75 

43 López Silva Elena 26.0 

44 Martínez Carreño Brenda 25.0 
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 BIOLOGÍA III-IV  

 
ASIGNATURA "B" DEFINITIVO 

 

No NOMBRE PUNTAJE 

1 Peña Portillo Mario Teófilo 225.35 

2 Ortíz Aguirre Laura Elena 167.75 

3 Pérez García Luz María 140.0 

4 Aguilar Sánchez Pedro 126.75 

5 García Sánchez Susana 107.5 

6 Montalvo Campos Francisco Alberto 94.25 

7 Román González Eduardo 77.25 

8 Farías Trejo Roberto 58.75 

9 Santiago Reséndiz Margarita 42.0 

10 López López Rosalba 35.25 

11 Quintero Vázquez Guadalupe 10.0 

 
ASIGNATURA "A" DEFINITIVO 

No NOMBRE PUNTAJE 

12 Arroyo Padilla Juana 135.85 

13 Ávila García Alfredo 101.8 
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ASIGNATURA "A" INTERINO 

 

No NOMBRE PUNTAJE 

14 Pérez Corona Tatiana Jasvby 287.05 

15 Pérez Neri Elia Soledad 234.15 

16 Sánchez Martínez Tania Citlalin 203.15 

17 Gutiérrez Rubio María Teresita del Niño Jesús 199.4 

18 Hernández Ibarra Xóchitl Guadalupe 161.5 

19 Galindo Rosete Carlos Alberto 155.4 

20 García Belio Guillermo Emanuel 140.0 

21 Ramírez López Carlos Fernando 132.25 

22 Suárez Hernández Guillermo 119.25 

23 Rosales Peña Mariela 117.75 

24 Hernández Torres Yadira 112.0 

25 Zárate Villanueva Rosa Eugenia 111.75 

26 Hernández Ocaña Adriana 108.8 

27 Fuentes Amezcua Nicole Monique 98.2 

28 Díaz Gómez Miguel 95.6 

29 Busto Sánchez José Luis 77.25 

30 Hernández Arellano María Yazmín 76.3 

31 Ruíz Velazco Cruz Esperanza 74.9 

32 Cancino Martínez Diana Alejandra 74.55 

33 Torres Martínez Diana Lydia 73.75 

34 Ruiz Amaro Luz del Carmen 68.0 

35 Monterrubio Mendoza Jesús Alberto 66.7 

36 Silva González José Ervin 55.85 

37 Castañeda Rosillo Sandra Janet 54.75 

38 Esparza Vázquez Saúl Salomón 50.75 

39 Chávez Olguín Eduardo 49.45 

40 Piña Guzmán Adriana Ana María 42.0 

41 Martínez Becerril Elia Marcela 35.75 

42 López Silva Elena 26.0 

43 Martínez Carreño Brenda 25.0 
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CIENCIAS DE LA SALUD 

 
ASIGNATURA "B" DEFINITIVO 

 

No NOMBRE PUNTAJE 

1 Aviña Durán María Leonor 168.5 

2 Villa Cruz María De La Luz 128.85 

3 Castillo Trejo Martha Silvia 10.0 

4 Torres Velázquez María Aurora 10.0 

 
 
 
 

ASIGNATURA "A" INTERINO 

 

No NOMBRE PUNTAJE 

5 Carbajal Osorio Rocío 95.25 

6 López y López Luis Octavio 75.85 

 


